Artificial
Intelligence
With over 40 years of experience in process automation
sensor technology, FineTek keeps devoting a lot of R&D
resources to the development and optimization of physical
measurement sensors, and also improving the production
processes and testing equipment to ensure consistency in
product quality to meet the needs of a wide range of

1918
(Next page)
Model Number Order Code
EPD30 EPD10000-A
EPD34 EPD10400-A
9
23
350: 350mm
400: 400mm
450: 450mm
500: 500mm
14
 Electromagnetic Flow Meter
Accuracy
F: 0.5%
G: 0.3%
H: 0.2%
Grounding material
00: None
MA: SUS304
MC:  SUS316L
MF : Titanium
MK:  Tantalum
MJ:  Hastelloy alloy(C-276)
EPD1 99 - 999999999999 9
242120191817161514131211100605
24
2625
0 0 A A 9 9
28272625
99
Cable length2827
00: None(Only available for standard type)
10:  10 M(Remote type standard)
15:  15 M
20:  20 M
95:  95 M
A0:  100 M
.
.
.
.
Electrode material2120
MC : SUS316L
MF : Titanium
MK:  Tantalum
MJ:  Hastelloy alloy(C-276)
9
23
Power supply
A: 100~240Vac, 50/60Hz
D: 24Vdc
N: 100~240Vac,50/60Hz with date logger
R: 24Vdc with date logger
23
Accessory–grounding Ring
DN100~150 DN250~300DN200DN40~80
15
EPA-1007-100-4
EPA-1007-125-4
EPA-1007-150-4
EPA-1007-200-4
EPA-1007-250-4
EPA-1007-300-4
EPA-1007-40-L
EPA-1007-50-L
EPA-1007-65-L
SUS304 0.5T, DN100
SUS304 0.5T, DN125
SUS304 0.5T, DN150
SUS304 0.5T, DN200
SUS304 0.5T, DN250
SUS304 0.5T, DN300

 Electromagnetic Flow Meter
Model Number / Order Code Comparison Table Ordering Information
Model Number Order Code
EPD36 EPD10300-A
Pipe diamerer
015: 15mm
025: 25mm
040: 40mm
050: 50mm
EPD1 - 999
121110
1110
0 0 A A
12
Connection specification1413 15
I 00: Tri-clamp
Connection material
MC : SUS316L
1716
Lining material
14: PFA
1918
0 3
Power supply
A: 100~240Vac, 50/60Hz
D: 24Vdc
N: 100~240Vac,50/60Hz with date logger
R: 24Vdc with date logger
23
Electrode material
MC : SUS316L
2120
I 0 0 1 4 MC D
Accuracy
F: 0.5%
24
F 0 0 0 0MC
EPD39 electromagnetic flow meter is a multi-function
meter, which can monitor the total water amount and
pressure, as well as water quality or temperature by

23
Model Number / Order Code Comparison Table Ordering Information
Model Number Order Code
Model
Pipe diameter
Connection specification
(Next page)
Connection material
Lining material
F: 0.5%
G: 0.3%
H: 0.2%
00  : None
MA: SUS304
MC:  SUS316L
MF: Titanium
MK: Tantalum
MJ: Hastelloy Alloy (C-276)
EPD1 99 - 999999999999 9
242120191817161514131211100605
24
2625
0 0 A A 9 9
28272625
99
2827
000: None (Only available for standard type)
03:  3meters (remote type standard)
05: 5meters
10 : 10meters
15:  15meters
20:  20meters
95:  95meters
A0:  100meters
.
.
.
.
MC : SUS316L
MF: Titanium
MK: Tantalum
MJ: Hastelloy Alloy (C-276)
2120
9
23
A: 100~240Vac, 50/60Hz
D: 24Vdc
23
24
Electrode materialn
Power supply
Precision
Grounding material
(When it is standard type without cable, please choose "00”)
Cable length
 Battery-powered Electromagnetic Flow Meter
EPR Paddle Wheel Flow Meter
Analog output:  4-20mA with 10% higher range as 4-21.6mA
Upper limit settings of the analog output.
Simulated frequency output: 0-300Hz
LED shows three back-lit modes, ON/OFF/In Operation.
Easily separated from the sensor.
Simulated test output: 0-24 mA.
Controlled by a microprocessor, with convenient operation and comprehensive functions.
Pure sensing non-display type is for convenient system integration
Supports Traditional Chinese, Simplified Chinese, English, etc.
LCM (Graphic 128x64 Dots) display type
Pulse output: Optical-coupling transistor output.
With RS485 communication.
LED indicator displays the alarm status.
Analog output flow rate and velocity filter settings: 0-40 segments.
Power supply: 12-36 Vdc.

105.8
 Paddle Wheel Flow Meter
Order Information
33
T-fitting standard connection type
Pipe diameter
015: DN15(1/2")
020: DN20(3/4")
025: DN25(1")
040: DN40(1-1/2")
050: DN50(2")
A: Without display (Flow transmitter model & pulse output model)
B: LCM display (Intelligent all-in-one model)
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
MC: SUS 316L
23: PVC
0 0: None
A A : JIS
A B : ISO
A C : ASTM
A D : DIN
BA:CNS(Pipe diameter 020, 040 only)
00: None
02: PT female
04: PF female
08: NPT female
EPR1 -999999999999
201918171615141312111009
1009
12
13
1817
0 0 0 0 A
11
14
Blade material2019
18: PP (60°C)
24: PVDF (100°C)
MB: SUS 316 (100℃)
Output22
A: 4~20mA, RS-485, PNP NPN 200mA(Intelligent all-in-one model & Flow transmitter model)
B: PNP NPN 200mA (Pulse output model)
9
22
1615
}
}(Only available for PVC)(Pipe material)
Display model
Pipe material
T-fitting  standard
(When the pipe material is SUS, please choose ”00”)
(When the pipe material is PVC, please choose ”00”)
(Only available for SUS)(Pipe material)
EPU Clamp-On Ultrasonic Flowmeter
As show in the figure below: A pair of ultrasonic sensors
are installed opposite each other on the flow pipe in
specific positions using the “Z” method and “V” method.
One of the sensors is electrically charged and emits
ultrasonic pulse waves, which passes through the tube wall
> liquid > tube wall and is received by the other sensor.
According to the upstream and reverse flow direction, the
ultrasonic pulse wave dispersion time from start to end is:
EPU Clamp-on ultrasonic flowmeters measure by using
ultrasonic pulse waves to pass through the probe and
strike the liquid material. While the pulse waves rapidly

Model Number Order Number
 Appearance Dimensions/diameter
 Order Code Comparison
EPH 1                 - 999 99 9
09 10 11 15 16 21
0  0  M 0  X  A  A  0  3  5  0  9
22
M
Cat M1/NB-IOT
MQTT
broker
Internet
Base
subscribe
subscribe
3
123.45m
3
123.45m
su
b
scrib
e
D
isch
a
rg
e
, B
a
tte
ry
.....Water meter
38
 Multi Jet Digital Water Meter
1X: 25.1~26.0 (Estimated 15mm)
2E: 32.1~33.0 (Estimated 20mm)
2L: 38.1~39.0 (Estimated 25mm)
3D: 55.1~56.0 (Estimated 40mm)
Size 15 16
015: 15mm
020: 20mm
025: 25mm
040: 40mm
Diameter09 10 11
MG: Copper Alloy
Material21 22
Part Number: PC312-2101422M01
Accessories – cable connector (optional)
wireless
wired
RS-485
Electronic communication
equipment
Data analysis, leakage detection,
real-time monitoring and other functions.
Application of Smart Meter in Homes
Data communication: Cat M1/NB-IOT dual mode communiction
Order Information
Distributor:
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Indonesia
Singapore
Taiwan
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Taipei Head Quarter
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682